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Team Time
01:36:49
01:36:49
01:36:49
01:36:49
01:58:50
01:58:50
01:58:50
01:58:50
02:09:57
02:09:57
02:09:57
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02:18:05
02:18:05
02:18:05
02:18:05
02:20:38
02:20:38
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02:20:38
02:26:32
02:26:32
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02:59:26
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Team Name
Fast, Just Furi
Fast, Just Furi
Fast, Just Furi
Fast, Just Furi
Fast, Just Furi
Fast, Just Furi
Fast, Just Furi
Fast, Just Furi

Ppg

Ppg

Ppg

Ppg
Fast, Just Furi
Fast, Just Furi
Fast, Just Furi
Fast, Just Furi

Ppg
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Ppg
k & White Kitty
k & White Kitty
k & White Kitty
k & White Kitty

Dyball Family
Dyball Family
Dyball Family
Dyball Family

Pos in Team
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RaceNo
1131
1129
1127
1123
1125
1124
1130
1132
1148
1150
1152
1143
1133
1121
1122
1128
1142
12988
1151
1153
1104
1105
1106
1103
1115
1113
1112
1114

Name
Gary Ross
James Drew
Andrew Crowel
Isaac Nolan
ndrew Blandfol
Emily Nolan
Jav Nazir
Claire Dodgsor
ris Van Schag
thew Van Scha
seorge Atkinsol
Ben Sadler
Clare Appleby
David Rosier
Alsion Wilde
ordan Ashende
Julia Allison
Sean Carroll
Lindsay Bayles
Wendy Brown
Graeme Buckle
Simon Buckle
Lisa Goulding
Jill Buckle
Michael Dyball
Michael Dyball
Donna Dyball
Rachel Dyball

Overall Pos
18
27
36
40
52
81
88
111
77
117
122
126
133
138
139
140
145
146
151
152
72
105
175
240
223
224
225
246

Finish Time
00:21:58
00:23:50
00:25:01
00:26:00
00:27:21
00:29:10
00:29:46
00:32:33
00:29:06
00:33:21
00:33:38
00:33:52
00:34:06
00:34:39
00:34:39
00:34:41
00:35:01
00:35:01
00:35:18
00:35:18
00:28:42
00:32:21
00:36:48
00:48:41
00:42:15
00:42:16
00:42:20
00:52:35



